
日 曜日 午前 午後 夜間

1 木

2 金

3 土

4 日

5 月

6 火

7 水

8 木

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金

17 土

18 日

19 月

20 火

21 水

22 木

23 金

24 土 一般公開

25 日 一般公開

26 月

27 火

28 水

29 木 一般公開

30 金

中央陸上競技場

４月予定表

合同練習会

合同練習会

合同練習会

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

一般公開

合同練習会

第１回三泗地区記録会

ＰＥＡＲＬＳ　カップ

ＰＥＡＲＬＳ　カップ

専用使用

１種（社会人）東海・三重社会人リーグ


